
Run 2 Eat 2014

Overall Finish List

February 01, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Anthony Stricker                  Hattiesburg  MS        76    20   M       1 Top Fin             18:14.9      5:53/M
      2    Adam Wade                         Seminary  MS           58    34   M       1 30-39               20:41.4      6:40/M
      3    Todd Pohnert                      Hattiesburg  MS        43    41   M       1 Top Fin             21:53.4      7:04/M
      4    Christie Stricker                 Hattiesburg  MS        79    18   F       1 Top Fin             21:54.1      7:04/M
      5    Kayla Stricker                    Hattiesburg  MS        78    19   F       1 16-19               22:40.2      7:19/M
      6    Zach Ford                         Hattiesburg  MS        17    16   M       1 16-19               22:49.4      7:22/M
      7    Ferrell Tirimm                    Petal  MS              72    36   M       2 30-39               22:50.8      7:22/M
      8    David Williamson                  Hattiesburg  MS        59    38   M       3 30-39               22:56.4      7:24/M
      9    Eric Weill                        Hattiesburg  MS        75    58   M       1 Top Fin             23:23.8      7:33/M
     10    Mitchell Deaton                   Hattiesburg  MS        10    46   M       1 40-49               25:23.6      8:11/M
     11    Dallas Stricker                   Hattiesburg  MS        77     7   M       1  0-15               25:26.2      8:12/M
     12    Brian Nelson                      Hattiesburg  MS        70    37   M       4 30-39               25:26.5      8:12/M
     13    Crystal Rowell                    Petal  MS              67    31   F       1 30-39               26:13.7      8:27/M
     14    John Stricker                     Hattiesburg  MS        81    45   M       2 40-49               26:17.9      8:29/M
     15    Cathy Hopkins                     Hattiesburg  MS        87    40   F       1 Top Fin             26:35.1      8:35/M
     16    Zack McRaney                      Collins  MS            40    32   M       5 30-39               27:11.3      8:46/M
     17    Britt Rowell                      Petal  MS              68    34   M       6 30-39               27:25.2      8:51/M
     18    Toshineda Lankston                Hattiesburg  MS        34    30   F       2 30-39               27:37.9      8:55/M
     19    Kristie Brewer                    Hattiesburg  MS         4    25   F       1 20-29               27:39.0      8:55/M
     20    Michelle Hatton                   Hattiesburg  MS        27    44   F       1 40-49               28:10.4      9:05/M
     21    Eric Gibson                       Hattiesburg  MS        20    58   M       1 50-59               28:19.2      9:08/M
     22    Beth Wilson                       Soso  MS               80    35   F       3 30-39               28:28.2      9:11/M
     23    Tom Smith                         Hattiesburg  MS        47    64   M       1 60-99               28:40.0      9:15/M
     24    Scott Black                       Collins  MS            66    64   M       2 60-99               28:42.8      9:15/M
     25    Mary Boleware                     Hattiesburg  MS         3    43   F       2 40-49               28:46.7      9:17/M
     26    Tammy Fowler                      Laurel  MS             19    51   F       1 Top Fin             28:58.3      9:21/M
     27    Jim Murdock                       Petal  MS              86    59   M       2 50-59               28:59.7      9:21/M
     28    Candy Voss                        Purvis  MS             57    53   F       1 50-59               29:03.4      9:22/M
     29    Jimmy Holcomb                     Leakesville  MS        29    55   M       3 50-59               29:16.4      9:26/M
     30    Theresa Turrentine                Meridian  MS           56    18   F       2 16-19               29:31.9      9:31/M
     31    Johnathan Thompson                Moselle  MS            54    34   M       7 30-39               30:09.2      9:44/M
     32    Keith Ball                        Petal  MS               1    32   M       8 30-39               31:10.9     10:03/M
     33    Daniel Carney                     Hattiesburg  MS         6    35   M       9 30-39               31:33.1     10:11/M
     34    Kristie Kilgore                   Moselle  MS            31    44   F       3 40-49               31:36.9     10:12/M
     35    Emily Mills                       Hattiesburg  MS        41    24   F       2 20-29               31:37.1     10:12/M
     36    Aimee Piland                      Sumrall  MS            42    37   F       4 30-39               33:18.8     10:45/M
     37    Rachael Polokoff                  Hattiesburg  MS        88    30   F       5 30-39               33:20.1     10:45/M
     38    Amber Stewart                     Purvis  MS             51    33   F       6 30-39               33:31.8     10:49/M
     39    Tina Gordon                       Meridian  MS           21    39   F       7 30-39               33:58.6     10:57/M
     40    Virginia Jones                    Hattiesburg  MS        30    33   F       8 30-39               34:15.0     11:03/M
     41    Dena Bryant                       Petal  MS              69    33   F       9 30-39               34:49.1     11:14/M
     42    Angel Butler                      Hattiesburg  MS        64    21   F       3 20-29               35:51.5     11:34/M
     43    Phyllis Seal                      Hattiesburg  MS        45    55   F       2 50-59               36:09.2     11:40/M
     44    Cameron Grantham                  Hattiesburg  MS        22    11   M       2  0-15               36:39.9     11:49/M
     45    Heather Hood                      Laurel  MS             85    40   F       4 40-49               36:57.8     11:55/M
     46    Constance Stanley                 Hattiesburg  MS        50    48   F       5 40-49               37:50.3     12:12/M
     47    Rachel Guy                        Bogue Chitto  MS       26    29   F       4 20-29               37:50.5     12:12/M
     48    Crystal Stricker                  Hattiesburg  MS        82    41   F       6 40-49               38:02.0     12:16/M
     49    Ross Sherman                      Wiggins  MS            46    75   M       3 60-99               39:22.9     12:42/M
     50    Johnathan Thompson                Moselle  MS            53     9   M       3  0-15               40:38.5     13:06/M
     51    Tonika Daris                      Hattiesburg  MS        71    30   F      10 30-39               40:44.2     13:08/M
     52    Kaitlyn Williamson                Hattiesburg  MS        62    11   F       1  0-15               40:48.9     13:10/M
     53    Millen Ford                       Hattiesburg  MS        18    12   F       2  0-15               40:51.7     13:11/M
     54    Terry Ford                        Hattiesburg  MS        15    44   F       7 40-49               40:58.0     13:13/M
     55    Riley Smith                       Hattiesburg  MS        49     8   F       3  0-15               42:21.4     13:40/M
     56    Lauryn Loper                      Shubuta  MS            37    12   F       4  0-15               42:26.6     13:41/M
     57    Keri Loper                        Meridian  MS           36    41   F       8 40-49               42:31.7     13:43/M
     58    Leslie Smith                      Hattiesburg  MS        48    37   F      11 30-39               42:35.8     13:44/M
     59    Jennifer Williamson               Sumrall  MS            60    36   F      12 30-39               42:59.1     13:52/M
     60    Peyton Williamson                 Hattiesburg  MS        61     9   F       5  0-15               42:59.4     13:52/M
     61    Jerrica Ledet                     Collins  MS            35    27   F       5 20-29               43:07.4     13:55/M
     62    Mooney Magee                      Collins  MS            38    38   F      13 30-39               45:31.0     14:41/M
     63    Debbie May                        Collinsville  MS       39    49   F       9 40-49               46:21.4     14:57/M
     64    Kaci Griffin                      Richland  MS           24    33   F      14 30-39               48:21.7     15:36/M
     65    Tori Daley                        Purvis  MS             73    30   F      15 30-39               48:22.6     15:36/M
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     66    Trisha Stewart                    Purvis  MS             84    33   F      16 30-39               48:56.0     15:47/M
     67    Ashley Hatton                     Hattiesburg  MS        28    13   F       6  0-15               52:21.3     16:53/M
     68    Baylee Beightol                   Hattiesburg  MS         2    11   F       7  0-15               52:22.0     16:54/M
     69    Christina Clark                   Hattiesburg  MS         7    32   F      17 30-39               53:46.8     17:21/M
     70    Brian Clark                       Hattiesburg  MS         8    33   M      10 30-39               53:47.0     17:21/M
     71    Mary Ann Guidry                   Hattiesburg  MS        25    70   F       1 60-99               59:12.5     19:06/M
     72    Amanda Howse                      Petal  MS              65    33   F      18 30-39               59:12.9     19:06/M
     73    ZIM Gordon                        Meridian  MS           11    17   M       2 16-19               59:41.3     19:15/M
     74    Zoey Gordon                       Meridian  MS           74    22   F       6 20-29               59:43.8     19:16/M
     75    Skye Sheffield                    Beaumont  MS           63    35   F      19 30-39               59:46.3     19:17/M
     76    Mary Tilghman                     Hattiesburg  MS        55    66   F       2 60-99             1:08:12.8     22:00/M

 

Walk

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Marie Tackett                     Hattiesburg  MS        52    60   F       1  0-99               42:20.2     13:39/M
      2    Lisa Grantham                     Hattiesburg  MS        23    45   F       2  0-99               54:46.3     17:40/M
      3    Jean Finch                        Hattiesburg  MS        14    65   F       3  0-99               54:46.6     17:40/M



Run 2 Eat 2014

Age Group Results

February 01, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Christie Stricker                 Hattiesburg  MS        79   18        4        21:54.1      7:04/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cathy Hopkins                     Hattiesburg  MS        87   40       15        26:35.1      8:35/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tammy Fowler                      Laurel  MS             19   51       26        28:58.3      9:21/M

Female 15 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kaitlyn Williamson                Hattiesburg  MS        62   11       52        40:48.9     13:10/M
       2    Millen Ford                       Hattiesburg  MS        18   12       53        40:51.7     13:11/M
       3    Riley Smith                       Hattiesburg  MS        49    8       55        42:21.4     13:40/M
       4    Lauryn Loper                      Shubuta  MS            37   12       56        42:26.6     13:41/M
       5    Peyton Williamson                 Hattiesburg  MS        61    9       60        42:59.4     13:52/M
       6    Ashley Hatton                     Hattiesburg  MS        28   13       67        52:21.3     16:53/M
       7    Baylee Beightol                   Hattiesburg  MS         2   11       68        52:22.0     16:54/M

Female 16 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kayla Stricker                    Hattiesburg  MS        78   19        5        22:40.2      7:19/M
       2    Theresa Turrentine                Meridian  MS           56   18       30        29:31.9      9:31/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kristie Brewer                    Hattiesburg  MS         4   25       19        27:39.0      8:55/M
       2    Emily Mills                       Hattiesburg  MS        41   24       35        31:37.1     10:12/M
       3    Angel Butler                      Hattiesburg  MS        64   21       42        35:51.5     11:34/M
       4    Rachel Guy                        Bogue Chitto  MS       26   29       47        37:50.5     12:12/M
       5    Jerrica Ledet                     Collins  MS            35   27       61        43:07.4     13:55/M
       6    Zoey Gordon                       Meridian  MS           74   22       74        59:43.8     19:16/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Crystal Rowell                    Petal  MS              67   31       13        26:13.7      8:27/M
       2    Toshineda Lankston                Hattiesburg  MS        34   30       18        27:37.9      8:55/M
       3    Beth Wilson                       Soso  MS               80   35       22        28:28.2      9:11/M
       4    Aimee Piland                      Sumrall  MS            42   37       36        33:18.8     10:45/M
       5    Rachael Polokoff                  Hattiesburg  MS        88   30       37        33:20.1     10:45/M
       6    Amber Stewart                     Purvis  MS             51   33       38        33:31.8     10:49/M
       7    Tina Gordon                       Meridian  MS           21   39       39        33:58.6     10:57/M
       8    Virginia Jones                    Hattiesburg  MS        30   33       40        34:15.0     11:03/M
       9    Dena Bryant                       Petal  MS              69   33       41        34:49.1     11:14/M
      10    Tonika Daris                      Hattiesburg  MS        71   30       51        40:44.2     13:08/M
      11    Leslie Smith                      Hattiesburg  MS        48   37       58        42:35.8     13:44/M
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      12    Jennifer Williamson               Sumrall  MS            60   36       59        42:59.1     13:52/M
      13    Mooney Magee                      Collins  MS            38   38       62        45:31.0     14:41/M
      14    Kaci Griffin                      Richland  MS           24   33       64        48:21.7     15:36/M
      15    Tori Daley                        Purvis  MS             73   30       65        48:22.6     15:36/M
      16    Trisha Stewart                    Purvis  MS             84   33       66        48:56.0     15:47/M
      17    Christina Clark                   Hattiesburg  MS         7   32       69        53:46.8     17:21/M
      18    Amanda Howse                      Petal  MS              65   33       72        59:12.9     19:06/M
      19    Skye Sheffield                    Beaumont  MS           63   35       75        59:46.3     19:17/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michelle Hatton                   Hattiesburg  MS        27   44       20        28:10.4      9:05/M
       2    Mary Boleware                     Hattiesburg  MS         3   43       25        28:46.7      9:17/M
       3    Kristie Kilgore                   Moselle  MS            31   44       34        31:36.9     10:12/M
       4    Heather Hood                      Laurel  MS             85   40       45        36:57.8     11:55/M
       5    Constance Stanley                 Hattiesburg  MS        50   48       46        37:50.3     12:12/M
       6    Crystal Stricker                  Hattiesburg  MS        82   41       48        38:02.0     12:16/M
       7    Terry Ford                        Hattiesburg  MS        15   44       54        40:58.0     13:13/M
       8    Keri Loper                        Meridian  MS           36   41       57        42:31.7     13:43/M
       9    Debbie May                        Collinsville  MS       39   49       63        46:21.4     14:57/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Candy Voss                        Purvis  MS             57   53       28        29:03.4      9:22/M
       2    Phyllis Seal                      Hattiesburg  MS        45   55       43        36:09.2     11:40/M

Female 60 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mary Ann Guidry                   Hattiesburg  MS        25   70       71        59:12.5     19:06/M
       2    Mary Tilghman                     Hattiesburg  MS        55   66       76      1:08:12.8     22:00/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Anthony Stricker                  Hattiesburg  MS        76   20        1        18:14.9      5:53/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Todd Pohnert                      Hattiesburg  MS        43   41        3        21:53.4      7:04/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Eric Weill                        Hattiesburg  MS        75   58        9        23:23.8      7:33/M

Male 15 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dallas Stricker                   Hattiesburg  MS        77    7       11        25:26.2      8:12/M
       2    Cameron Grantham                  Hattiesburg  MS        22   11       44        36:39.9     11:49/M
       3    Johnathan Thompson                Moselle  MS            53    9       50        40:38.5     13:06/M

Male 16 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Zach Ford                         Hattiesburg  MS        17   16        6        22:49.4      7:22/M
       2    ZIM Gordon                        Meridian  MS           11   17       73        59:41.3     19:15/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Adam Wade                         Seminary  MS           58   34        2        20:41.4      6:40/M
       2    Ferrell Tirimm                    Petal  MS              72   36        7        22:50.8      7:22/M
       3    David Williamson                  Hattiesburg  MS        59   38        8        22:56.4      7:24/M
       4    Brian Nelson                      Hattiesburg  MS        70   37       12        25:26.5      8:12/M
       5    Zack McRaney                      Collins  MS            40   32       16        27:11.3      8:46/M



       6    Britt Rowell                      Petal  MS              68   34       17        27:25.2      8:51/M
       7    Johnathan Thompson                Moselle  MS            54   34       31        30:09.2      9:44/M
       8    Keith Ball                        Petal  MS               1   32       32        31:10.9     10:03/M
       9    Daniel Carney                     Hattiesburg  MS         6   35       33        31:33.1     10:11/M
      10    Brian Clark                       Hattiesburg  MS         8   33       70        53:47.0     17:21/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mitchell Deaton                   Hattiesburg  MS        10   46       10        25:23.6      8:11/M
       2    John Stricker                     Hattiesburg  MS        81   45       14        26:17.9      8:29/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Eric Gibson                       Hattiesburg  MS        20   58       21        28:19.2      9:08/M
       2    Jim Murdock                       Petal  MS              86   59       27        28:59.7      9:21/M
       3    Jimmy Holcomb                     Leakesville  MS        29   55       29        29:16.4      9:26/M

Male 60 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tom Smith                         Hattiesburg  MS        47   64       23        28:40.0      9:15/M
       2    Scott Black                       Collins  MS            66   64       24        28:42.8      9:15/M
       3    Ross Sherman                      Wiggins  MS            46   75       49        39:22.9     12:42/M

Walk

Female 0-99

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Marie Tackett                     Hattiesburg  MS        52   60        1        42:20.2     13:39/M
       2    Lisa Grantham                     Hattiesburg  MS        23   45        2        54:46.3     17:40/M
       3    Jean Finch                        Hattiesburg  MS        14   65        3        54:46.6     17:40/M


